承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER:
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR
DDY PART NO: WI0603IF系列
CUSTOMERMODELNO:
DRAWING CUSTOMER APPROVE
MADE CHECKED APPROVED

23 12 26 4.20 190
24 12 25 4.80 180
25 10 23 8.50 170
26 10 10 12.00 100
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER:  REV NO: A
DESCRIPTION: WIRE WOUND CHIP INDUCTOR PAGE
NO: PAGE 4 OF 7
PART NO: WI0603IF系列 SN.
CUSTOMER NO:  DATE: 2025年2月26日
4. Electrical Characteristics List
L Freq
NO.
(µH) (MHz)
WI0603IFR12□ST-HF 0.12 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR15□ST-HF 0.15 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR18□ST-HF 0.18 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR22□ST-HF 0.22 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR27□ST-HF 0.27 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR33□ST-HF 0.33 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR39□ST-HF 0.39 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR47□ST-HF 0.47 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR56□ST-HF 0.56 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR68□ST-HF 0.68 7.9 K,M
WI0603IFR82□ST-HF 0.82 7.9 K,M
WI0603IF1R0□ST-HF 1 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF1R2□ST-HF 1.2 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF1R5□ST-HF 1.5 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF1R8□ST-HF 1.8 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF2R2□ST-HF 2.2 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF2R7□ST-HF 2.7 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF3R3□ST-HF 3.3 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF3R9□ST-HF 3.9 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF4R7□ST-HF 4.7 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF5R6□ST-HF 5.6 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF6R8□ST-HF 6.8 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF8R2□ST-HF 8.2 7.9 J,K,M
WI0603IF100□ST-HF 10 2.5 J,K,M
WI0603IF150□ST-HF 15 2.5 J,K,M
WI0603IF220□ST-HF 22 2.5 J,K,M
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
肖中华 黄志伟 谭晶晶
Part Number 产品公差
2144